High Bay & Low Bay | Bimbus
Order Code Power Beam Angle* CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
EHBN100C1 100W
65°
90°/105°
5000K
13000lm
295*295*160mm
EHBN150C1 150W
65°
90°/105°
5000K
19500lm
345*345*170mm
EHBN200C1 200W 90° 5000K 26000lm 400*400*175mm
EHBN240C1 240W 90° 5000K 31200lm 400*400*175mm
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI